Nr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Navn

@yvind Habrekke

Ragnhild Aadland Hgen

Clement Stgrksen
Lilly Kristin Langnes

Lasse Heimdal

F.ar

1969
1976
1999
1973

1962

Emma Lgvaas Akyeampong 1996

Waldemar Artur Szyngwelski 1972

Martine Tannessen
Mathias Slettholm
May Grimdalen
Lars Rise

Elise Haugland
Olav Hynnekleiv

Invild Ofte Arntsen

Amanuel Raga Yadate

Edel-Marie Haukland
David Viste

Mari Holm

Ingar Hedberg

Trine Lise Aasheim
Jon Georg Fiske

Gyro Sglvsberg
Robert Wright

Mona Enstad

Hans Olav Syversen

1988

1989

1941

1955

1973

1981

1988

1980

1997

1998

1958

1993

1958

1995

1956

1954

1952

1966

Lokallag

Sendre Nordstrand
Frogner

Gamle Oslo
Frogner
Nordstrand
Stovner og Grorud
Grunerlgkka
Gamle Oslo
Jstensjg

Stovner og Grorud
Bamble

Bjerke

Sendre Nordstrand
Gamle Oslo

Gamle Oslo

Gamle Oslo
Sagene

Sgndre Nordstrand
Sagene

Stovner og Grorud
Alna

Sendre Nordstrand
Stovner og Grorud
Vestre Aker og Ullern

Sendre Nordstrand






